Rainbow Amidst The Storm 9 Shot Pano Gordon Court AN
Wall clouds over Cass 15 Roxanne Westman AN
Amped Up Jackie Feil AN

After The Storm Peggy Volden AN

everytime Doug Long AN

Monthly Assignment B

Lightening at the Door Jimmy Brito ANB
which way Lonnie Sager ANB
the mothership is here Lonnie Sager ANB

Digital Altered Reality
Winter Dreaming Sharon Watson DA

Digital Black & White

The Flower Sharon Watson DB

Straw Bales Sharon Watson DB

Hidden Treasures Kevin Swann DB

Branches of life Roxanne Westman DB

North American B-25) Miss Mitchell On A Night Raid John Gustafson DB

Digital Black & White B

Afternoon at the Lake Jimmy Brito DBB
kind of flakey Lonnie Sager DBB

Digital Journalism
Brendon Sage #2521 Leads At The Start Of The 2019 Sanford Fargo

Half Marathon At The FargoDome John Gustafson DJ
Safe at home Roxanne Westman DJ
Air Force Thunderbirds Memorial Pass For F-16 Pilot Eric Ziegler At
The 2019 Fargo AirSho Fargo ND John Gustafson DJ
Ostrich Racing Comes to Canterbury Park Julie Olson DJ
Yak110 at the Fargo Airsho 2019 Gordon Court DJ
Soccer team takes a victory lap Roxanne Westman DJ

Digital Nature

This is a White Heron in Fight Kevin Swann DN

Three of a Kind-Western Grebe Dale Rehder DN

They Must Be Ready Soon Peggy Volden DN

Spent crocus in the evening Sheyenne National Grasslands Roxanne Westman DN
The Mushrooms Jackie Feil DN

Looking Out For Y'all John Calvin DN

Digital Nature B

1st
2nd
3rd

1HM
2HM

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

3rd
1HM
2HM

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

3rd
Merit
Merit

Merit

1st
2nd
3rd
1HM
2HM
3HM



Hold that pose
Who Are You
Sunset and Lace
Pinking in the Rain

Digital Pictorial
Fishing in color
Reaching for the stars
Memories of long ago
The Last Of The Fall Colors

In the sunset
Sad Sunflowers on a Cloudy Day

Susan Anderson
Edie Thiel
Edie Thiel

Todd Olson

Doug Long
Brad Eide
Roxanne Westman
Peggy Volden
Roxanne Westman
Gordon Court

Digital Pictorial B

Painted Lady
Sunrise at the Lake
Pelican Portrait - Great Plains Zoo - Sioux Falls SD
CAARE at FMCC
Fall Flowers

Digital Travel
Sunrise at the Marina_St_Petersburg FL
A misty morning_England
Historical Parker Building in Brainerd MN
Cape Flattery-Washington
Dusk at Green River Overlook Utah

Steve Rodvold
Edie Thiel
Edie Thiel

Julie Olson
Susan Anderson

Steve Rodvold
Brad Eide
Gordon Court
Peggy Volden
Angela Hoffman

DNB
DNB
DNB
DNB

DPB
DPB
DPB
DPB
DPB

1st

2nd

3rd
1HM

1st
2nd

3rd
1HM

2HM
3HM

1st

2nd

3rd
1HM
2HM

1st

2nd

3rd
1HM
2HM



